NOVASTICK
300 - 400
Quality, functionality and simpleness on your hand
The NOVASTICK-series of inverter power sources represent
the ideal solution for production in workshops and in open-air,
general repair and maintenance, yards and pipelines, for
welding applications with stick electrodes MMA, TIG with Lift
Arc striking and gouging with carbon electrodes CAG.

Cooling type     F  F
Operating temperature    -10 a +40°C  -10 a +40°C
Ordering codes
Novastick 300      E.005.025
Novastick 400      E.005.026
Trolley 1       K.003.010
Trolley Totem       K.003.022
Sincosald srl - Via della Fisica, 26/28  20041 - Agrate Brianza (MB)
Tel. +39 039 641171 - Fax +39 039 6057122
E-mail: export@sincosald.it - www.sincosald.it
Accessories
Torch cable 70 mmq 4 Mt.  3.610.200
SINCOTIG torch 17 mt. 4.0 - air  TF.SF1401-52
SINCOTIG torch 17 mt. 8.0 - air  TF.SF1801-52
SINCOTIG torch 26 mt. 4.0 - air  TF.SK1401-52
SINCOTIG torch26 mt. 8.0 - air  TF.SK1801-52
Torch adapter 50mmq (air)  TF.CX77
ALVOPLAN Argon gas pressure reducer 5.785.115
Optional
Remote control Mt. 15   E.655.800